-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210134AB
1 axis / 2 axis
Motion Controller
PMC-1HS / PMC-2HS Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

(≈ 432.2 g)
Control Commands
Command type Code Description
Drive command
ABS Absolute position move
INC Relative position move
HOM Home search
I/O command
IJP Jump input condition
OUT ON/OFF output port
OTP ON Pulse from output port (certain time)
Program control
command
JMP Jump
REP Start repetition
RPE End repetition
END End program
Others
TIM Timer
NOP No Operation
Basic Operation Method
  ■ PC